Turkey Trot Invite
November 8-9, 2025

Meet Site:

Lyman High School
865 S. Ronald Reagan Blvd
Longwood, FL 32750

Schedule

Stretch

March-In Compete

Saturday

Awards

8:00am

8:20am

10:15am

11:00am

11:20am

1:30pm

2:15pm

2:35pm

5:30pm

XS

6:15pm

6:35pm

8:45pm

XB

8:00am

8:20am

10:45am

4, 5, XG, XP

11:30am

11:50am

3:00pm

Split Sessions

Session 1 — Level 2 Session 2 — Level 2

Tumbleweeds PCG
Metro (LB,AP) Metro (BP,LM,SC)

Admission Prices
Adults: $25.00
Child (4-12): $15.00
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