Turkey Trot Invite

November 8-9, 2025

Meet Site:

Lyman High School 865 S. Ronald Reagan Blvd Longwood, FL 32750



	Level	Stretch	March-In	Compete	Awards
Saturday					
1	1, 2	8:00am	8:20am	8:30am	10:15am
2	2	11:00am	11:20am	11:30am	1:30pm
3	3	2:15pm	2:35pm	2:45pm	5:30pm
4	XS	6:15pm	6:35pm	6:45pm	8:45pm
Sunday					
5	ХВ	8:00am	8:20am	8:30am	10:45am
6	4, 5, XG, XP	11:30am	11:50am	12:00pm	3:00pm

Split Sessions

Session 1 – Level 2	Session 2 – Level 2		
Invasion	Gym Like This		
Tumbleweeds	PCG		
Metro (LB,AP)	Metro (BP,LM,SC)		



Admission Prices

Adults: \$25.00 Child (4-12): \$15.00 3 & Under: Free

CASH ONLY



